GREEN MOUNTAIN
STAGE RACE

Men Pro/1/2

Place Bib Time

1 15 4:04:57
2 59 4:04:57
3 77 4:04:57
4 60 4:04:57
5 63 4:04:57
6 35 4:04:57
7 58 4:04:57
8 78 4:04:57
9 30 4:04:57
10 34 4:04:57
11 48 4:04:57
12 69 4:04:57
13 79 4:04:57
14 67 4:04:57
15 25 4:04:57
16 24 4:04:57
17 85 4:04:57
18 10 4:04:57
19 43 4:04:57
20 44 4:04:57
21 72 4:04:57
22 23 4:04:57
23 47 4:04:57
24 51 4:04:57
25 16 4:04:57
26 11 4:04:57
27 80 4:04:57
28 41 4:04:57
29 7 4:04:57
30 36 4:04:57
31 46 4:04:57
32 70 4:04:57
33 14 4:04:57
34 21 4:04:57
35 13 4:04:57
36 39 4:04:57
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Courtesy of Velocity Results

Randolph Circuit Race
Saturday, September 4, 2021

111.0 miles

First Name
Ethan
Geno
Alec
Richard
Matthew
Cooper
Tim
Tucker
Cormac
Matt
Josh
Xavier
Gregg
Mike
Christopher
Gabe
Vincent
Conor
Nicholas
Conor
Andrew
Vivien
Erik
Jesse
Caedan
Spencer
Zackery
Will

Nick
Matt
Alex

Aj

Devin
Conor
Sean
Patrick

Stage 2

27.19 mph

Last Name
Craine
Villafano
Ratzell
Arnopol
Curbeau
Shanks
Savre
Wetmore
Daly
Mcloone
Chu
Szigethy
Galletta
Carriglitto
Prendergast
Mendez
Rhino
Schunk
Narraway
White
Nicholas
Rindisbacher
Post

Maris
Aveling
Miller
Weimer
Cooper
Kleban
Jablonski
Tenelshof
Piper-Vallillo
Jones
Delanbanque
Guydish
Welch
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GREEN MOUNTAIN
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86 starters

Team

New England Devo

Jamison Cannondale

Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights

Project Echelon Racing

Velocio Northeast

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees

Project Echelon Racing

Velocio NE

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen.org
Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson
New England Development P/B Cadence Wealth Man
Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights

Unattached

Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
Jamison-Cannondale

Foundation CCB

CRCA GF Capital/H&E Ent

Aevolo

CS Velo Racing

X-Speed United

GS Savile Road

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth
CRCA/Jamison-Cannondale

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Devo

VeloSport Junior & U23 Devo

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling

Green Line Velo

CS Velo Racing

Team Skyline

Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson
Base Media Racing

Minuteman Road Club

Classic Cycling

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen.org
Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling

Vol Gas Racing
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
61
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65
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70
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72
73
74
75

GREEN MOUNTAIN

STAGE RACE
22 4:04:57
55 4:04:57
73 4:04:57
29 4:04:57
17 4:04:57
40 4:04:57
32 4:04:57
65 4:04:57
66 4:04:57
56 4:04:57
5 4:04:57
45 4:04:57
26 4:04:57
12 4:04:57
68 4:04:57
87 4:04:57
20 4:04:57
42 4:04:57
61 4:04:57
38 4:04:57
62 4:04:57
4 4:04:57
84 4:04:57
19 4:04:57
82 4:04:57
6 4:04:57
31 4:04:57
64 4:04:57
57 4:04:57
3 4:04:57
71 4:04:57
83 4:04:57
1 4:04:57
18 4:04:57
9 4:04:57
33 4:04:57
52 4:04:57
54 4:04:57
50 4:04:57
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Randolph Circuit Race
Saturday, September 4, 2021

Tim
Jeffrey
Matt
William
Anthony
Allan
Colin
Kevin
Nick
Matt
Cooper
Hunter
Caleb
Derin
Joseph
Michael
Sam
Darren
Jake
Connor
Zach
Connor
Owen
Joshua
Camden
Trevor
Scott
Tanner
Erik
Stephen
Noah
William
Daniel
Maximo
Cooper
Daniel
Seth
Will

Connor

Stage 2

Mcbirney
Watts
Waller
Hacker
Cao

Rego
Keaveney
Bouchard-Hall
Hight-Huf
Zimmer
Willsey
Pronovost
Classen
Iscan
Lacey
Bissette
Noel
Piotrow
Hollenbach
Ryan
Gregg
Jennings
Wright
Noggle
Black-Ingersoll
August
Coblentz
Robison
Levinsohn
Jamison
Stauffer
Crabtree
Nuzzo-Mueller
Rojas
Johnson
Mccabe
Jones
Hardin

Thompson
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Team California

Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale
Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights

Blue Ribbon Talent

CRCA/Blue Ribbon - Talent Cycles
CRCA/Jamison - Cannondale

Cannondale

Velocio Northeast

Northampton Cycling Club

Project Echelon Racing

Bicycle Express Racing

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Foundation CCB

New England Development p/b cadence wealth
CRCA/42x21ATQ

F3 Cycling & South Main Cycles

Competitive Edge Racing

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Managment
Velocio Northeast

Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson
Project Echelon

Velocio Northeast

Saint Alphonsus Cycling Team
CRCA/Rockstar Games

Downeast Racing

UCI CT: Team Skyline

Team Bike Doctor

Unattached

Jamison-Cannondale

Jamison - Cannondale

Keystone Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

GoodGuys NYC

Kelly Benefits Strategies Elite

Community Bicycle Racing

Project Echelon Racing

Project Echelon Racing

Doylestown Bike Works
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

53
37
81

49
28
27
74

4:04:57
4:06:11
4:09:19
4:13:46
4:13:46
4:13:46
4:26:15
4:51:39

00:00
01:14
04:22
08:49
08:49
08:49
21:18
46:42
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Randolph Circuit Race
Saturday, September 4, 2021

Owen
Lee
William
Greg
Matthew
Tim
Julien

Alexander

Stage 2

Musser
Sobotkin
Strebel
Talpey
Lloyd-Thomas
Mitchell
Guarniere
Hedrick

Kelly Benefit strategies Elite Cycling Team
Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale
CCNS

Liquid Velo Expeditors

CRCA/To Be Determined

CCB Racing

Vivo Racing

Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV

9/4/2021 6:38 PM



